Percentage Vaccinated at Our Lady of the Lake School, Lake Oswego 2024

Grade

Tdap/Dtap

IPV

Hep A

Hep B

MMR

Varicella

Hib

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

K

Total

-12

14

-10

Percentage

95.70%

96.77%

95.70%

94.98%

96.06%

96.42%

99.28%

Average % = 98.1%

17 exempt students
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