Percentage Vaccinated at Our Lady of the Lake School, Lake Oswego 2024							
Grade	Tdap/Dtap	IPV	Нер А	Нер В	MMR	Varicella	Hib
1	x	x	x	x	х		
8	x	x	x	x	х	х	
PrK	x	x	x	х	х	х	x
3	x	x	x	х	х	х	
5	х	x	х	х	х	х	
8	х						
5			х			х	
РК	x	x	x	х	х	x	
к	x	х	х	х	х	х	
8				x			
6				х	х		
8	x		x	x			
5			х	х			
1	х		х	х	х	х	
3	х	х	х	х	х	х	х
2	х	х		х			
к					х	х	
Total	-12	-9	-12	-14	-11	-10	-2
Percentage	95.70%	96.77%	95.70%	94.98%	96.06%	96.42%	99.28%
Average % = 98.1%							
17 exempt students							